& HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of General Surgery
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME JULY 2024
D -
a.t‘eu‘ ]Day [Time -4 —[TOP'S __ eake\Guide_
713/2024 Wednesday 1:00pm-2.00pm | Pancreatic carcinoma-management Dr SUJGY Hegde
7/11/2024 Thursday 1 00pm-2.00pm Facult lectu K Gut malformation
<5 TR ‘ﬁ ¥ »w T
7/1/2024 Monday 1 OOpm -2 OOpm Dr. Atharva - Surglcal anatomy of Thyroid gland
1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr. Riddhi - Surgical physiology of thyroid gland S enDICERY
7/8/2024 Monday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr. Mrunmai - C/F of hy
7 : : pothyroidism and hyperthyroidism Dr. R.N.Bh j
fli2028 MADRCR) 1:00pm-2.00pm_|Or. Priyanka - Investigations in thyroid dlso)r'gers . D:A Ojus Wa;?:vt\;aj
_ 22/3024 Monda;i 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr. Utkarsh - Types and management of benign disorders. Dr. Tushar Khachane
7/29/2024 Monday 1:00pm-2.00pm _|Dr. Sabahath - Types, C/F, and manag nt of Ca Thyroid  |Dr. Rahul Kashide
: Journal Club. B s e
. 024 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr. Shubhr Bajpai Dr. Pavan Dharurkarv )
719/2024 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
7/16/2024 Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr. Ganesh Bankar Dr. Sachin Naik
7/23/2024 Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm |[Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Tushar Khachane
7/30/2024 Tuesday 2.00pm Interdepartmental JC
716/2024 Saturday 2pm - 4 pm JR1- Peglring transfer - coIour separatcon Ieft hand ; Dr. Prafti‘.k‘Baha:ne‘ ) W
7/13/2024 Saturday 2pm - 4 pm JR2 - Needle introduction and re introduction : right hand Dr. Sandesh Gawade
JR3 - Orientation of object in particular direction with pulling/
7120/2024 Saturday 2pm - 4 pm pushing: Right to left hand Dr. Ajit Jadhav
712712024 Saturday 2pm - 4 pm Exercise Dr. Samadhan Kshwsagar
; ... Case Presentatio T : '
71512024 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr. Ashwini/ Dr. Mrunmai Dr Kalpesh Patll
7/12/2024 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr. Aniruddha/ Dr. Atharva Dr. Shantaram Guive
7/19/2024 Friday 1:00pm-2.00pm |Dr. Utkarsh/ Dr. Aditya Dr. Vikram Wagh
7/26/2024 Friday 1:00pm-2.00pm_|Dr. Sabahath/ Dr. Harshvardha Dr. Nandkishor Raut
JR1 - Ihrtrbduc:‘tkian, scép“é‘de'stigri,k cc}'ntr'ols, channels, types of
7/4/2024 Thursday 12-1pm endoscopies
1/2024 Thursday 12-1pm JR2 - Review of basic endoscopy, diagnostic gastroscopy Dr. Mandar Doiphode
7/18/2024 Thursday 12-1pm JR3 - Review of basic upper and lower Gl scopies
7125/2024 Thursday A |12-1pm Revision and practice session _ \/
) i
Dr. Samadhan<Kshirsagar Dr Sachin Nai
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